- 1 - Tel: (+86) 13135660803
Email: sales@gmmicro.com
GM3232E
±15kV ESD-Protected,3V to 5.5V Multi-Channel
RS-232 Line Drivers and Receivers
Copyright © GATEMODE Corp.
1 FEATURES

Copyright © GATEMODE Corp.
Order Information
Order number Package
Marking
information
Operation Temperature
Range
MSL Grade Ship, Quantity Green
GM3232ESA SOP16 GM3232ESA -40 to 85°C 3 T&R,2500 Rohs
GM3232ETA TSSOP16 GM3232ETA -40 to 85°C 3 T&R,2500 Rohs
GM3232EBA SSOP16(Wide
body) GM3232EBA -40 to 85°C 3 T&R,2500 Rohs
GM3232ENA SSOP16(Narrow
body) GM3232ENA -40 to 85°C 3 T&R,2500 Rohs